
Championnat de France de Moyenne Distance - WRE
Montchavin les Coches 1.8.2021

7300 - CD Savoie

Naya Livia KRUGER
3810AR ORIENT'ALP
Course : D10
Distance : 1390m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 0:16:49 (12'06"/km)

4/17 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Charline POULAIN 0:14:52
2. Adèle BOUIS 0:16:30
3. Eva PRIEUR 0:16:45

1. 107 00:01:27 165m 8'47"/km
2. 95 00:02:19 00:03:46 163m 14'13"/km
3. 96 00:04:21 00:08:07 423m 10'17"/km
4. 97 00:01:26 00:09:33 49m 29'15"/km
5. 98 00:03:07 00:12:40 248m 12'34"/km
6. 99 00:01:28 00:14:08 101m 14'31"/km
7. 101 00:01:20 00:15:28 80m 16'40"/km
8. 100 00:00:45 00:16:13 112m 6'42"/km
9. 999 00:00:36 00:16:49 122m 4'55"/km
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